
WOMENS (7TH-12TH) 199.0
RESULTS

Womens (7th-12th) 199.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.3 145.0 10

2 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 135.0 8

3 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 110.0 6

4 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 100.0 4

5 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.8 90.0 2

Womens (7th-12th) 199.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.3 305.0 10

2 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 240.0 8

3 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 185.0 6

4 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.8 170.0 4

5 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 140.0 2

Womens (7th-12th) 199.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.3 155.0 10

2 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 140.0 8

3 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 125.0 6

4 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.8 105.0 4

5 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 85.0 2



Womens (7th-12th) 199.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 188.3 605.0 10

2 Rayleigh Alonso Silver Lake High School 178.0 515.0 8

3 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 178.0 420.0 6

4 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 193.8 365.0 4

5 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 325.0 2


